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KTSP Mandal's

Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar
IQAC
Student

Satisfaction Survey Academic

Year 2022-23

Email *

sunnysinghbhattit6@gmail.com

Guidelines for Students As per NAAC guideline, our college is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality in higher
education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *

@ Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhnYVRpQKXEK1F XoIKEu...  1/12
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Name *

Sukhdev singh bhatti

Email *

sunnysinghbhattit6@gmail.com

Mobile No *

8208152751

Gender *

Female

@® Male

Transgender

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhnYVRpQKEK1F XoIKEu... 2/12
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What degree program are you pursuing now? *

(® a)Bachelor's
b) Master’s

c) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? *

a) Arts
b) Commerce
c) Science

d) B. Sc. Computer Science

(® e)B.B.A.(BCA)

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or
improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response
to teaching learning process only)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhnYVRpQKXEK1F XoIxEu...  3/12
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 70to 84%

® 2-55t069%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 - Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhnYVRpQKEK1F XoIKEu... 4/12
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4—- Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4- Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhnYVRpQKXEK1F XoIKEu...  5/12
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.
@ 4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 - Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

*

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 - Very well
2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhnYVRpQKXEK1F XoIKEu...  6/12
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *

outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhnYVRpQKXEK1F XoIKEu...  7/12
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhnYVRpQKXEK1F XoIKEu...  8/12
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality *
improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhnYVRpQKXEK1F XoIXEu... 9/12
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative *
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
@ 4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhnYVRpQKEK1FXoIKE... 10/12
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
@ 4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

*

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhnYVRpQKEK1FXoIKE...  11/12
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in ~ *

your institution.

good teaching

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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KTSP Mandal's

Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar
IQAC
Student

Satisfaction Survey Academic

Year 2022-23

Email *

daundkaradityal8@gmail.com

Guidelines for Students As per NAAC guideline, our college is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality in higher
education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *

@ Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh8rcw1fixSggbzscNIF_z... 1/12
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Name *

Daundkar Aditya Ramchandra

Email *

Daundkaraditya18@gmail.com

Mobile No *

8237489006

Gender *

Female

@® Male

Transgender

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh8rcw1fikxSggbzscNIF_z... 2/12
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What degree program are you pursuing now? *

(® a)Bachelor's
b) Master’s

c) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? *

a) Arts
b) Commerce
c) Science

d) B. Sc. Computer Science

(® e)B.B.A.(BCA)

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or
improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response
to teaching learning process only)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh8rcw1fixSggbzscNIF_z... 3/12
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 - Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh8rcw1fixSggbzscNIF_z... 4/12
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4—- Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4- Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh8rcw1fikxSggbzscNIF_z... 5/12
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 — Often
@ 2 - Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

*

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh8rcw1fikxSggbzscNIF_z... 6/12



7/31/24, 9:05 AM KTSP Mandal's Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar IQAC Student Satisfaction Survey Academic Year 2022-23

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *

outcomes.

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh8rcw1fixSggbzscNIF_z... 7/12
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh8rcw1fixSggbzscNIF_z... 8/12
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality *
improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh8rcw1fikxSggbzscNIF_z... 9/12
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative *
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
@ 4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh8rcw1fikxSggbzscNIF_... 10/12
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
@ 4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

*

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh8rcwifikxSggbzscNIF_...  11/12
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in ~ *

your institution.

Nothing

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh8rcw1fikxSggbzscNIF_... 12/12
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KTSP Mandal's

Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar
IQAC
Student

Satisfaction Survey Academic

Year 2022-23

Email *

pragatikokane243@gmail.com

Guidelines for Students As per NAAC guideline, our college is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality in higher
education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *

@ Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBN;8Je9P-2e3e3DIQCZPQW... 1/12
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Name *

Pragati Balasaheb Kokane

Email *

pragatikokane243@gmail.com

Mobile No *

7972684523

Gender *

@ Female

Male

Transgender

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBN;8Je9P-2e3e3DIQCZPQW... 2/12



7/31/24, 9:05 AM KTSP Mandal's Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar IQAC Student Satisfaction Survey Academic Year 2022-23

What degree program are you pursuing now? *

(® a)Bachelor's
b) Master’s

c) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? *

a) Arts
b) Commerce
c) Science

d) B. Sc. Computer Science

(® e)B.B.A.(BCA)

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or
improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response
to teaching learning process only)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBN;8Je9P-2e3e3DIQCZPQW... 3/12
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 - Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBN;8Je9P-2e3e3DIQCZPQW... 4/12
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4—- Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4- Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBN;8Je9P-2e3e3DIQCZPQW... 5/12
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.
@ 4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 - Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

*

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 - Very well
2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBN;8Je9P-2e3e3DIQCZPQW... 6/12
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *

outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBN;8Je9P-2e3e3DIQCZPQW... 7/12
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBN;8Je9P-2e3e3DIQCZPQW... 8/12
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality *
improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBN;8Je9P-2e3e3DIQCZPQW... 9/12
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative *
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
@ 4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBN;8Je9P-2e3e3DIQCZPQ...  11/12
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in ~ *

your institution.

Teching is nice all is good

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBN;8Je9P-2e3e3DIQCZPQ... 12/12


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

7/31/24, 9:07 AM KTSP Mandal's Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar IQAC Student Satisfaction Survey Academic Year 2022-23

KTSP Mandal's

Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar
IQAC
Student

Satisfaction Survey Academic

Year 2022-23

Email *

vishalpawar3013@gmail.com

Guidelines for Students As per NAAC guideline, our college is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality in higher
education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *

@ Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNi5K16P11wLQr-1ZwUt4s6...  1/12
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Name *

Vishal Santosh Pawar

Email *

vishalpawar3013@gmail.com

Mobile No *

9371293013

Gender *

Female

@® Male

Transgender

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNi5K16P11wLQr-1ZwUt4s6...  2/12
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What degree program are you pursuing now? *

(® a)Bachelor's
b) Master’s

c) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? *

a) Arts
b) Commerce
c) Science

d) B. Sc. Computer Science

(® e)B.B.A.(BCA)

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or
improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response
to teaching learning process only)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNi5K16P11wLQr-1ZwUt4s6...  3/12
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 - Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNi5K16P11wLQr-1ZwUt4s6...  4/12
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4—- Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4- Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNi5K16P11wLQr-1ZwUt4s6...  5/12
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
® 3- Often

2 - Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

*

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 - Very well
2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNi5K16P11wLQr-1ZwUt4s6...  6/12



7/31/24, 9:07 AM KTSP Mandal's Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar IQAC Student Satisfaction Survey Academic Year 2022-23

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *

outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNi5K16P11wLQr-1ZwUt4s6...  7/12
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNi5K16P11wLQr-1ZwUt4s6...  8/12
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality *
improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNi5K16P11wLQr-1ZwUt4s6...  9/12
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative *
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
@ 4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNi5K16P11wLQr-1ZwUt4s...  10/12
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
(® 3- Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNi5K16P11wLQr-1ZwUt4s6... 11/12
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in ~ *

your institution.

Good
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KTSP Mandal's

Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar
IQAC
Student

Satisfaction Survey Academic

Year 2022-23

Email *

gadegayatrio44@gmail.com

Guidelines for Students As per NAAC guideline, our college is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality in higher
education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *

@ Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNiCGVVdfCmQ-ICTP¥RQ... 1/12
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Name *

Gayatri satyawan gade

Email *

gadegayatri644@ gmail. Com

Mobile No *

750791360

Gender *

@ Female

Male

Transgender

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNiCGVVdfCmQ-ICTP¥RQ... 2/12
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What degree program are you pursuing now? *

(® a)Bachelor's
b) Master’s

c) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? *

a) Arts

b) Commerce

@ c) Science
d) B. Sc. Computer Science

e) B. B. A. (BCA)

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or
improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response
to teaching learning process only)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNiCGVVdfCmQ-ICTP¥RQ...  3/12
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70to84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 - Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNiCGVVdfCmQ-ICTP¥RQ... 4/12
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4—- Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4- Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNiCGVVdfCmQ-ICTP¥RQ... 5/12
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.
@ 4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 - Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

*

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 - Very well
2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNiCGVVdfCmQ-ICTP¥RQ...  6/12
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *

outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNiCGVVdfCmQ-ICTP¥RQ... 7/12
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNiCGVVdfCmQ-ICTP¥RQ... 8/12
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality *
improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNiCGVVdfCmQ-ICTP¥RQ... 9/12
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative *
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
@ 4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNiCGVVdfCmQ-ICTPX¥R...  10/12
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
@ 4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

*

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNiCGVVdfCmQ-ICTP¥RQ... 11/12
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in ~ *

your institution.

Nothing
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KTSP Mandal's

Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar
IQAC
Student

Satisfaction Survey Academic

Year 2022-23

Email *

aishwaryalohakare10@gmail.com

Guidelines for Students As per NAAC guideline, our college is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality in higher
education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *

@ Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh4ywYhLc83s-BcDXGsVir... 1/12
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Name *

Aishwarya Mahesh Lohakare

Email *

aishwaryalohakare10@gmail.com

Mobile No *

9322792677

Gender *

@ Female

Male

Transgender

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh4ywYhLc83s-BcDXGsVir... 2/12
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What degree program are you pursuing now? *

(® a)Bachelor's
b) Master’s

c) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? *

a) Arts

b) Commerce

@ c) Science
d) B. Sc. Computer Science

e) B. B. A. (BCA)

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or
improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response
to teaching learning process only)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh4ywYhLc83s-BcDXGsVir...  3/12
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70to84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 - Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh4ywYhLc83s-BcDXGsVir... 4/12
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4—- Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4- Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh4ywYhLc83s-BcDXGsVir... 5/12
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.
@ 4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 - Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

*

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 - Very well
2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh4ywYhLc83s-BcDXGsVir... 6/12
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *

outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh4ywYhLc83s-BcDXGsVir...  7/12
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh4ywYhLc83s-BcDXGsVir... 8/12
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality *
improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh4ywYhLc83s-BcDXGsVir... 9/12
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative *
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
@ 4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh4ywYhLc83s-BcDXGsVt... 10/12
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%%
® 2-50-69%

1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh4ywYhLc83s-BcDXGsVt... 11/12
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in ~ *

your institution.

Nothing

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh4ywYhLc83s-BcDXGsVt... 12/12


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

7/31/24, 9:07 AM KTSP Mandal's Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar IQAC Student Satisfaction Survey Academic Year 2022-23

KTSP Mandal's

Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar
IQAC
Student

Satisfaction Survey Academic

Year 2022-23

Email *

sakshihile79@gmail.com

Guidelines for Students As per NAAC guideline, our college is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality in higher
education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *

@ Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhq9FD4Js5YGRBwgVQQ... 1/12
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Name *

Sakshi Anil Hile

Email *

Sakshihile79@gmail.com

Mobile No *

8767754608

Gender *

@ Female

Male

Transgender

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhq9FD4Js5YGRBwgVQQ... 2/12
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What degree program are you pursuing now? *

(® a)Bachelor's
b) Master’s

c) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? *

a) Arts

b) Commerce

@ c) Science
d) B. Sc. Computer Science

e) B. B. A. (BCA)

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or
improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response
to teaching learning process only)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhq9FD4Js5YGRBwgVQQ... 3/12
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70to84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 - Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhq9FD4Js5YGRBwgVQQ... 4/12
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4—- Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4- Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhq9FD4Js5YGRBwgVQQ... 5/12
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.
@ 4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 - Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

*

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 - Very well
2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhq9FD4Js5YGRBwgVQQ... 6/12
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *

outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhq9FD4Js5YGRBwgVQQ... 7/12
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhq9FD4Js5YGRBwgVQQ... 8/12
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality *
improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhq9FD4Js5YGRBwgVQQ... 9/12
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative *
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
@ 4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhq9FD4Js5YGRBwgVQ... 10/12
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
@ 4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

*

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhq9FD4Js5YGRBwgVQ...  11/12
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in ~ *

your institution.

Nothing

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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KTSP Mandal's

Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar
IQAC
Student

Satisfaction Survey Academic

Year 2022-23

Email *

asavariwadekar2@gmail.com

Guidelines for Students As per NAAC guideline, our college is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality in higher
education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *

@ Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNi7LA_WO9WITnXzAIrviPI... 1/12
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Name *

Asavari Wadekar

Email *

asavariwadekar2@gmail.com

Mobile No *

9112959093

Gender *

@ Female

Male

Transgender

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNi7LA_ WO9WITnXzAIrviPI... 2/12
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What degree program are you pursuing now? *

(® a)Bachelor's
b) Master’s

c) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? *

a) Arts
b) Commerce
c) Science

d) B. Sc. Computer Science

(® e)B.B.A.(BCA)

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or
improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response
to teaching learning process only)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNi7LA_WO9W1TnXzAIrviPI...  3/12
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
(® 3 - satisfactorily

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNi7LA_WO9WITnXzAIrviPI... 4/12
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4—- Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4- Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNi7LA_WO9W1TnXzAIrviPI... 5/12
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.
@ 4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 - Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

*

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly
3 - Very well
2 - Moderately

@ 1 - Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNi7LA_WO9W1TnXzAIrviPI... 6/12
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *

outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNi7LA_WO9WITnXzAIrviPI... 7/12
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@ 3 = Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality *
improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative *
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
@ 4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
(® 3- Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

*

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNi7LA_ WO9WITnXzAIrviP... 11/12
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in ~ *

your institution.

1.Teach deaply
2.add technology in teaching
3.Make ppt related to syllablus
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KTSP Mandal's

Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar
IQAC
Student

Satisfaction Survey Academic

Year 2022-23

Email *

vaibhavbhor472@gmail.com

Guidelines for Students As per NAAC guideline, our college is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality in higher
education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *

@ Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhToJ68id-wd4R_wKIFZHE... 1/12
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Name *

Bhor Vaibhav Ashok

Email *

vaibhavbhor472@gmail.com

Mobile No *

9505470457

Gender *

Female

@® Male

Transgender

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhToJ68id-wd4R_WKIFZHE... 2/12
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What degree program are you pursuing now? *

(® a)Bachelor's
b) Master’s

c) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? *

a) Arts
b) Commerce
c) Science

d) B. Sc. Computer Science

(® e)B.B.A.(BCA)

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or
improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response
to teaching learning process only)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhToJ68id-wd4R_WKIFZHE...  3/12
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 - Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhToJ68id-wd4R_WKIFZHE... 4/12
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4—- Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4- Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhToJ68id-wd4R_WKIFZHE... 5/12
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.
@ 4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 - Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

*

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 - Very well
2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhToJ68id-wd4R_wKIFZHE...  6/12
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *

outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhToJ68id-wd4R_WKIFZHE...  7/12
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhToJ68id-wd4R_wKIFZHE...  8/12
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality *
improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative *
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
@ 4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
@ 4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

*

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhToJ68id-wd4R_wKIFZHE... 11/12
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in ~ *

your institution.

Please reduce amount of fees.
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KTSP Mandal's

Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar
IQAC
Student

Satisfaction Survey Academic

Year 2022-23

Email *

sahilkokane10@gmail.com

Guidelines for Students As per NAAC guideline, our college is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality in higher
education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *

@ Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgms5_PDUYrl5ej_QUYT... 1/12
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Name *

Kokane Sahil Vishwas

Email *

sahilkokane10@gmail.com

Mobile No *

8788600726

Gender *

Female

@® Male

Transgender

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgms5_PDUYrl5ej_QUYT... 2/12
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What degree program are you pursuing now? *

(® a)Bachelor's
b) Master’s

c) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? *

a) Arts
b) Commerce
c) Science

d) B. Sc. Computer Science

(® e)B.B.A.(BCA)

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or
improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response
to teaching learning process only)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgms5_PDUYrl5ej_QUYT... 3/12
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 - Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgms5_PDUYrl5ej_QUYT... 4/12
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4—- Excellent

@ 3 - Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4- Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgms5_PDUYrl5e¢j QUYT... 5/12
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 — Often
@ 2 - Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

*

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 - Very well
2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgms5_PDUYrl5ej_QUYT... 6/12
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *

outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgms5_PDUYrl5ej_QUYT... 7/12
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgms5_PDUYrl5e¢j_QUYT... 8/12
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality *
improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 - Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgms5_PDUYrl5¢j QUYT... 9/12
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative *
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
@ 4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

*

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgms5_PDUYrl5e¢j QUYT... 11/12
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in ~ *

your institution.

Nothing to suggest
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KTSP Mandal's

Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar
IQAC
Student

Satisfaction Survey Academic

Year 2022-23

Email *

Saurabhkadlag36@gmail.com

Guidelines for Students As per NAAC guideline, our college is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality in higher
education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *

@ Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhaEerX8Vx1Fvastl-B5AzQ... 1/12
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Name *

Kadlag Saurabh Kailas

Email *

saurabhkadlag36@gmail.com

Mobile No *

9021660137

Gender *

Female

@® Male

Transgender
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What degree program are you pursuing now? *

(® a)Bachelor's
b) Master’s

c) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? *

a) Arts
b) Commerce
c) Science

d) B. Sc. Computer Science

(® e)B.B.A.(BCA)

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or
improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response
to teaching learning process only)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhaEerX8Vx1Fvastl-B5AzQ... 3/12
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 - Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhaEerX8Vx1Fvastl-B5AzQ... 4/12
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4—- Excellent

@ 3 - Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4- Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhaEerX8Vx1Fvastl-B5AzQ... 5/12
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 — Often
@ 2 - Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

*

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 - Very well
2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhaEerX8Vx1Fvastl-B5AzQ... 6/12
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *

outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhaEerX8Vx1Fvastl-B5AzQ... 7/12



7/31/24, 9:09 AM KTSP Mandal's Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar IQAC Student Satisfaction Survey Academic Year 2022-23

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

1 - Slightly

0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhaEerX8Vx1Fvastl-B5AzQ... 8/12
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 = Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality *
improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 - Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhaEerX8Vx1Fvastl-B5AzQ... 9/12



7/31/24, 9:09 AM KTSP Mandal's Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar IQAC Student Satisfaction Survey Academic Year 2022-23

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative *
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
@ 4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhaEerX8Vx1Fvastl-B5Az...  10/12
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhaEerX8VxiFvastl-B5Az...  11/12
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in ~ *

your institution.

Reduce the amount of fee

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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KTSP Mandal's

Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar
IQAC
Student

Satisfaction Survey Academic

Year 2022-23

Email *

najmininamdar6663@gmail.com

Guidelines for Students As per NAAC guideline, our college is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality in higher
education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *

@ Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNia8duTX5gS-9i7TWMMP...  1/12
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Name *

Najmin Bashir Inamdar

Email *

Najmininamdar6663@gmail.com

Mobile No *

9175646663

Gender *

@ Female

Male

Transgender

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNia8duTX5gS-9i7TWMMP...  2/12
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What degree program are you pursuing now? *

(® a)Bachelor's
b) Master’s

c) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? *

a) Arts
b) Commerce
c) Science

d) B. Sc. Computer Science

(® e)B.B.A.(BCA)

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or
improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response
to teaching learning process only)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNia8duTX5gS-9i7TWMMP...  3/12
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
(® 3 - satisfactorily

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

(® 3 - Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNia8duTX5gS-9i7TWMMP...  4/12
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4—- Excellent

@ 3 - Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

4 - Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4- Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNia8duTX5gS-9i7TWMMP...  5/12
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.
@ 4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 - Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

*

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNia8duTX5gS-9i7TWMMP...  6/12
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *

outcomes.

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNia8duTX5gS-9i7TWMMP...  7/12
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 — Every time

® 3- Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNia8duTX5gS-9i7TWMMP...  8/12
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality *
improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 - Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNia8duTX5gS-9i7TWMMP...  9/12
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative *
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNia8duTX5gS-9i7TWMM...  10/12
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
(® 3- Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

*

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNia8duTX5gS-9i7TWMMP... 11/12
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in ~ *

your institution.

Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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KTSP Mandal's

Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar
IQAC
Student

Satisfaction Survey Academic

Year 2022-23

Email *

shivaniargade0210@gmail.com

Guidelines for Students As per NAAC guideline, our college is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality in higher
education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *

@ Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhaOM 1FbTjqTIYGcVIDN-... 1/12
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Name *

Shivani Mahendra Argade

Email *

Shivaniargade0210@gmail.com

Mobile No *

7776024144

Gender *

@ Female

Male

Transgender

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhaOM 1FbTjqTIYGcVIDN-... 2/12
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What degree program are you pursuing now? *

(® a)Bachelor's
b) Master’s

c) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? *

a) Arts
b) Commerce
c) Science

d) B. Sc. Computer Science

(® e)B.B.A.(BCA)

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or
improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response
to teaching learning process only)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhaOM 1FbTjqTIYGcVIDN-... 3/12
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
(® 3 - satisfactorily

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

(® 3 - Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhaOM 1FbTjqTIYGcVIDN-... 4/12
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4—- Excellent

@ 3 - Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

4 - Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4- Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhaOM 1FbTjqTIYGcVIDN-... 5/12
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.
@ 4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 - Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

*

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhaOM 1FbTjqTIYGcVIDN-... 6/12
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *

outcomes.

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhaOM 1FbTjqTIYGcVIDN-... 7/12
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 — Every time

® 3- Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality *
improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 - Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative *
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
(® 3- Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in ~ *

your institution.

1. Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well
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KTSP Mandal's

Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar
IQAC
Student

Satisfaction Survey Academic

Year 2022-23

Email *

snehabhandaril60@gmail.com

Guidelines for Students As per NAAC guideline, our college is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality in higher
education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *

@ Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgcozIfXIpndc1TwXIzSYLIt... 1/12
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Name *

Sneha Sanjay Bhandari

Email *

snehabhandari160@gmail.com

Mobile No *

7249271307

Gender *

@ Female

Male

Transgender

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgcozIfXIpndc1TwXIzSYLIt... 2/12
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What degree program are you pursuing now? *

(® a)Bachelor's
b) Master’s

c) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? *

a) Arts
b) Commerce
c) Science

d) B. Sc. Computer Science

(® e)B.B.A.(BCA)

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or
improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response
to teaching learning process only)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgcozIfXIpndc1TwXIzSYLIt... 3/12
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
(® 3 - satisfactorily

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

(® 3 - Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgcozIfXIpndc1TwXIzSYLIt... 4/12
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4—- Excellent

@ 3 - Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4- Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgcozIfXIpndc1TwXIzSYLIt... 5/12
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.
@ 4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 - Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

*

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgcozIfXIpndc1TwXIzSYLIt... 6/12
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *

outcomes.

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 — Every time

® 3- Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgcozIfXIpndc1TwXIzSYLIt... 8/12
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality *
improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 - Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative *
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
(® 3- Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgcozIfXIpndc1TwXIzSYLI... 11/12
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in ~ *

your institution.

Use better graphics and visual media to engage
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KTSP Mandal's

Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar
IQAC
Student

Satisfaction Survey Academic

Year 2022-23

Email *

pratiksha3532@gmail.com

Guidelines for Students As per NAAC guideline, our college is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality in higher
education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *

@ Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNisnOkZfIfL4AFKMV9caw7B... 1/12
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Name *

Pratiksha Vikas Adawale

Email *

pratiksha3532@gmail.com

Mobile No *

8530045487

Gender *

@ Female

Male

Transgender
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What degree program are you pursuing now? *

(® a)Bachelor's
b) Master’s

c) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? *

a) Arts
b) Commerce
c) Science

d) B. Sc. Computer Science

(® e)B.B.A.(BCA)

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or
improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response
to teaching learning process only)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNisnOkZfIfL4AFKMV9caw7B... 3/12
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
(® 3 - satisfactorily

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNisnOkZfIfLAFKMV9caw7B... 4/12
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4—- Excellent

@ 3 - Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@® 3- Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNisnOkZfIfL4AFKMV9caw7B... 5/12
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
® 3- Often

2 - Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

*

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNisnOkZfIfL4AFKMV9caw7B... 6/12
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *

outcomes.

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNisnOkZfIfLAFKMV9caw7B... 7/12



7/31/24,9:10 AM KTSP Mandal's Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar IQAC Student Satisfaction Survey Academic Year 2022-23

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 — Every time

® 3- Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNisnOkZfIfL4AFKMV9caw7B... 8/12
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 — Every time

® 3- Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality *
improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 - Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative *
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
(® 3- Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

*

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNisnOkZfIfL4AFKMV9caw7...  11/12
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in ~ *

your institution.

Nothing
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KTSP Mandal's

Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar
IQAC
Student

Satisfaction Survey Academic

Year 2022-23

Email *

gordeaditya70@gmail.com

Guidelines for Students As per NAAC guideline, our college is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality in higher
education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *

@ Yes

No
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Name *

Gorde Aditya balasaheb

Email *

gordeaditya70@gmail.com

Mobile No *

8767902541

Gender *

Female

@® Male

Transgender

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgXjAlzz40zbdzr 1klipKB4... 2/12
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What degree program are you pursuing now? *

(® a)Bachelor's
b) Master’s

c) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? *

a) Arts
b) Commerce
c) Science

d) B. Sc. Computer Science

(® e)B.B.A.(BCA)

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or
improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response
to teaching learning process only)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgXjAlzz40zbdzr1klipKB4...  3/12
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 - Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgXjAlzz40zbdzr 1klipKB4... 4/12
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4—- Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4- Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgXjAlzz40zbdzr 1klipKB4...  5/12
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.
@ 4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 - Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

*

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 - Very well
2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgXjAlzz40zbdzr 1klipKB4...  6/12
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *

outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgXjAlzz40zbdzr 1klipKB4...  7/12
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgXjAlzz40zbdzr 1klipKB4...  8/12
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality *
improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgXjAlzz40zbdzr 1klipKB4...  9/12
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative *
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
@ 4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgXjAlzz40zbdzr 1klipKB...  10/12
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgXjAlzz40zbdzr1klipKB...  11/12
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in ~ *

your institution.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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KTSP Mandal's

Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar
IQAC
Student

Satisfaction Survey Academic

Year 2022-23

Email *

bandgaremayur@gmail.com

Guidelines for Students As per NAAC guideline, our college is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality in higher
education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *

@ Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgyA200EQ193Pz_PNWX...  1/12
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Name *

Mayur Sanjay Bandagare

Email *

bandgaremayur@gmail.com

Mobile No *

8605699852

Gender *

Female

@® Male

Transgender

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgyA200EQ193Pz_PNWX...  2/12
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What degree program are you pursuing now? *

(® a)Bachelor's
b) Master’s

c) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? *

a) Arts
b) Commerce
c) Science

d) B. Sc. Computer Science

(® e)B.B.A.(BCA)

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or
improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response
to teaching learning process only)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgyA200EQ193Pz_PNWX...  3/12
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
(® 3 - satisfactorily

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgyA200EQ193Pz_PNWX...  4/12
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4—- Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

4 - Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4- Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgyA200EQ193Pz_PNWX...  5/12
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.
@ 4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 - Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

*

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgyA200EQ193Pz_PNWX...  6/12
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *

outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgyA200EQ193Pz_PNWX...  7/12
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 — Every time

® 3- Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgyA200EQ193Pz_PNWX...  8/12
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 — Every time

® 3- Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality *
improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 - Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgy#A200EQ193Pz_PNWX...  9/12
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative *
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
@ 4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgyA200EQ193Pz_PNW...  10/12
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
(® 3- Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

*

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgyA200EQ193Pz_PNWX... 11/12



7/31/24,9:10 AM KTSP Mandal's Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar IQAC Student Satisfaction Survey Academic Year 2022-23

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in ~ *

your institution.

No suggestions.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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KTSP Mandal's

Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar
IQAC
Student

Satisfaction Survey Academic

Year 2022-23

Email *

sushantjagdale427@gmail.com

Guidelines for Students As per NAAC guideline, our college is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality in higher
education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *

@ Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjp19GOqSjnGwWKgnHsFml... 1/12
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Name *

Jagdale Sushant kantaram

Email *

sushantjagdale427@gmail.com

Mobile No *

9309404403

Gender *

Female

@® Male

Transgender

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjp19GOqSjnGwWKgnHsFml... 2/12
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What degree program are you pursuing now? *

(® a)Bachelor's
b) Master’s

c) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? *

a) Arts
b) Commerce
c) Science

d) B. Sc. Computer Science

(® e)B.B.A.(BCA)

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or
improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response
to teaching learning process only)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjp19GOqSjnGwKgnHsFml... 3/12
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 - Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjp19GOqSjnGwWKgnHsFml... 4/12
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

(® 4- Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4- Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjp19GOqSjnGwWKgnHsFml... 5/12
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.
@ 4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 - Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

*

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 - Very well
2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjp19GOqSjnGWKgnHsFml... 6/12
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *

outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjp19GOqSjnGwWKgnHsFml... 7/12
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjp19GOqSjnGwWKgnHsFml... 8/12
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality *
improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjp19GOqSjnGwWKgnHsFml... 9/12
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative *
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
@ 4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjp19GOqSjnGwWgnHsF...  10/12
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjp19G0OqSjnGWKgnHsFm... 11/12
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in ~ *

your institution.

Nothing to suggest
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KTSP Mandal's

Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar
IQAC
Student

Satisfaction Survey Academic

Year 2022-23

Email *

yogeshwargaikwad2004@gmail.com

Guidelines for Students As per NAAC guideline, our college is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality in higher
education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *

@ Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNihkJtMF2t4k7ViW_ggMAQ... 1/12
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Name *

Yogeshwar Kalyan Gaikwad

Email *

yogeshwargaikwad2004@gmail.com

Mobile No *

7758091020

Gender *

Female

@® Male

Transgender

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNihkJtMF2t4k7ViW_ggMAQ... 2/12
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What degree program are you pursuing now? *

(® a)Bachelor's
b) Master’s

c) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? *

a) Arts
b) Commerce
c) Science

d) B. Sc. Computer Science

(® e)B.B.A.(BCA)

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or
improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response
to teaching learning process only)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNihkJtMF2t4k7ViW_ggMAQ... 3/12
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
(® 3 - satisfactorily

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

(® 3 - Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNihkJtMF2t4k7ViW_ggMAQ... 4/12



7/31/24, 9:11 AM KTSP Mandal's Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar IQAC Student Satisfaction Survey Academic Year 2022-23

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4—- Excellent

@ 3 - Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

4 - Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@® 3- Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNihkJtMF2t4k7ViW_ggMAQ... 5/12
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
® 3- Often

2 - Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

*

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 - Very well
2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNihkJtMF2t4k7ViW_ggMAQ... 6/12
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *

outcomes.
4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNihkJtMF2t4k7ViW_ggMAQ... 7/12
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 — Every time

® 3- Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNihkJtMF2t4k7ViW_ggMAQ... 8/12
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 — Every time

® 3- Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality *
improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
® 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNihkJtMF2t4k7ViW_ggMAQ... 9/12
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative *
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNihkJtMF2t4k7ViW_ggMA... 10/12
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
(® 3- Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

*

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNihkJtMF24k7ViW_ggMA... 11/12
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in ~ *
your institution.

1)emprove e-learning teaching
2)While teaching give example of what are you teaching
3) While teaching teacher ask to every student are satisfied with my teaching
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KTSP Mandal's

Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar
IQAC
Student

Satisfaction Survey Academic

Year 2022-23

Email *

ybh5179@gmail.com

Guidelines for Students As per NAAC guideline, our college is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality in higher
education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *

@ Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNiInNRUE3eKzLwg YaGwhG...  1/12
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Name *

Yash Bhanudas Bhidawe

Email *

Yybh5179@gmail.com

Mobile No *

7620076448

Gender *

Female

@® Male

Transgender

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNiINRUE3eKzLwg YaGwhG... = 2/12
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What degree program are you pursuing now? *

(® a)Bachelor's
b) Master’s

c) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? *

a) Arts
b) Commerce
c) Science

d) B. Sc. Computer Science

(® e)B.B.A.(BCA)

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or
improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response
to teaching learning process only)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNiINRUE3eKzLwg YaGwhG...  3/12
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 - Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNiINRUE3eKzLwg YaGwhG...  4/12
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4—- Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4- Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNiInNRUE3eKzLwg YaGwhG...  5/12
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.
@ 4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 - Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

*

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 - Very well
2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNiINRUE3eKzLwg YaGwhG...  6/12
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *

outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNiINRUE3eKzLwg YaGwhG...  7/12
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNiInRUE3eKzLwg YaGwhG...  8/12
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality *
improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNiINRUE3eKzLwg YaGwhG... = 9/12
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative *
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
@ 4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNiInNRUE3eKzLwg YaGwhG... 10/12
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
@ 4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

*

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNiInNRUE3eKzLwg YaGwhG... 11/12
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in ~ *

your institution.

Yo very nice
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KTSP Mandal's

Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar
IQAC
Student

Satisfaction Survey Academic

Year 2022-23

Email *

ayajinamdar051@gmail.com

Guidelines for Students As per NAAC guideline, our college is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality in higher
education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *

@ Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhk31-cTSgzTXuBgMBIQi... 1/12
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Name *

Ayaj Shakil Inamdar

Email *

ayajinamdar051@gmail.com

Mobile No *

8855051074

Gender *

Female

@® Male

Transgender
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What degree program are you pursuing now? *

(® a)Bachelor's
b) Master’s

c) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? *

a) Arts
b) Commerce
c) Science

d) B. Sc. Computer Science

(® e)B.B.A.(BCA)

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or
improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response
to teaching learning process only)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhk31-cTSgzTXuBgMBIQi... 3/12
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 - Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhk31-cTSgzTXuBgMBIQi... 4/12
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4—- Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4- Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhk31-cTSgzTXuBgMBIQi... 5/12
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.
@ 4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 - Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

*

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 - Very well
2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhk31-cTSgzTXuBgMBIQi... 6/12



7/31/24, 9:11 AM KTSP Mandal's Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar IQAC Student Satisfaction Survey Academic Year 2022-23

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *

outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhk31-cTSgzTXuBgMBIQi... 7/12



7/31/24, 9:11 AM KTSP Mandal's Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar IQAC Student Satisfaction Survey Academic Year 2022-23

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhk31-cTSgzTXuBgMBIQi... 8/12
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality *
improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhk31-cTSgzTXuBgMBIQi... 9/12
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative *
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
@ 4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhk31-cTSgzTXuBgMBIQ... 10/12
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhKk31-cTSgzTXuBgMBIQ... 11/12
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in ~ *
your institution.

Reduce written work
Improve explaination skill
Allis well

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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KTSP Mandal's

Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar
IQAC
Student

Satisfaction Survey Academic

Year 2022-23

Email *

abhishekgade790@gmail.com

Guidelines for Students As per NAAC guideline, our college is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality in higher
education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *

@ Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBN;jt-TAJ1Up3_9ehntlJOdeKh... 1/12
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Name *

Abhishek Arun Gade

Email *

abhishekgade790@gmail.com

Mobile No *

7972824910

Gender *

Female

@® Male

Transgender

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBN;jt-TAJ1Up3_9ehntlJOdeKh... 2/12
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What degree program are you pursuing now? *

(® a)Bachelor's
b) Master’s

c) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? *

a) Arts
b) Commerce
c) Science

d) B. Sc. Computer Science

(® e)B.B.A.(BCA)

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or
improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response
to teaching learning process only)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBN;jt-TAJ1Up3_9ehntlJOdeKh... 3/12
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
(® 3 - satisfactorily

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBN;jt-TAJ1Up3_9ehntlJOdeKh... 4/12
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4—- Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4- Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBN;jt-TAJ1Up3_9ehntlJOdeKh... 5/12
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.
@ 4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 - Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

*

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 - Very well
2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBN;jt-TAJ1Up3_9ehntlJOdeKh... 6/12
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *

outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBN;jt-TAJ1Up3_9ehntlJOdeKh... 7/12
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBN;jt-TAJ1Up3_9ehntlJOdeKh... 8/12



7/31/24, 9:11 AM KTSP Mandal's Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar IQAC Student Satisfaction Survey Academic Year 2022-23

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality *
improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBN;jt-TAJ1Up3_9ehntlJOdeKh... 9/12
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative *
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
@ 4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBN;jt-TAJ1Up3_9ehntlJOdeK... 10/12
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBN;jt-TAJ1Up3_9ehntlJOdeK... 11/12



7/31/24, 9:11 AM KTSP Mandal's Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar IQAC Student Satisfaction Survey Academic Year 2022-23

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in ~ *

your institution.

Reduce Amount of fees

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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KTSP Mandal's

Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar
IQAC
Student

Satisfaction Survey Academic

Year 2022-23

Email *

avishkarshingade23@gmail.com

Guidelines for Students As per NAAC guideline, our college is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality in higher
education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *

@ Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjaococEm_GtzOokdCPkow3...  1/12
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Name *

Avishkar Lahu Shingade

Email *

avishkarshingade23@gmail.com

Mobile No *

9767910815

Gender *

Female

@® Male

Transgender

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjaococEm_GtzOokdCPkow3... 2/12
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What degree program are you pursuing now? *

(® a)Bachelor's
b) Master’s

c) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? *

a) Arts
b) Commerce
c) Science

d) B. Sc. Computer Science

(® e)B.B.A.(BCA)

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or
improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response
to teaching learning process only)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjaococEm_GtzOokdCPkow3...  3/12
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 - Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjaococEm_GtzOokdCPkow3... 4/12
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4—- Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4- Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjaoocEm_GtzOokdCPkow3...  5/12
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.
@ 4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 - Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

*

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 - Very well
2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjaococEm_GtzOokdCPkow3...  6/12
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *

outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjaococEm_GtzOokdCPkow3...  7/12
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjaococEm_GtzOokdCPkow3...  8/12
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality *
improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjaococEm_GtzOokdCPkow3... 9/12
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative *
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
@ 4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjaoocEm GtzOokdCPkéw...  10/12
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
@ 4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

*

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjaoocEm GtzOokdCPkbw...  11/12
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in ~ *

your institution.

Reduce written work
No suggestions
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KTSP Mandal's

Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar
IQAC
Student

Satisfaction Survey Academic

Year 2022-23

Email *

kumkarsanket9822@gmail.com

Guidelines for Students As per NAAC guideline, our college is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality in higher
education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *

@ Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh3H4YTVJjHOIgFOMJ6Z...  1/12
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Name *

Kumkar Sanket Santosh

Email *

kumkarsanket9822@gmail.com

Mobile No *

8421058587

Gender *

Female

@® Male

Transgender

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh3H4YTVJjHOIgFOMJ6Z...  2/12
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What degree program are you pursuing now? *

(® a)Bachelor's
b) Master’s

c) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? *

a) Arts
b) Commerce
c) Science

d) B. Sc. Computer Science

(® e)B.B.A.(BCA)

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or
improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response
to teaching learning process only)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh3H4YTVJjHOIgFOMJ6Z...  3/12
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
(® 3 - satisfactorily

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh3H4YTVJjHOIgFOMJ6Z...  4/12
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4—- Excellent

@ 3 - Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4- Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh3H4YTVJjHOIgFOMJ6Z...  5/12
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 - Sometimes
® 1 - Rarely

0- Never

*

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh3H4YTVJjHOIgFOMJ6Z...  6/12
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
® 2- Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *

outcomes.
4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh3H4YTVJjHOIgFOMJ6Z...  7/12
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 — Every time

® 3- Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@ 3 = Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh3H4YTVJjHOIgFOMJ6Z...  8/12
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 — Every time

® 3- Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality *
improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 - Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh3H4YTVJjHOIgFOMJ6Z...  9/12
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative *
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

(® 2 - Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh3H4YTVJjHOIgFOMJ6Z... 11/12
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
® 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in ~ *
your institution.

More challenging programs,
More use of projector
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KTSP Mandal's

Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar
IQAC
Student

Satisfaction Survey Academic

Year 2022-23

Email *

Prakashsinalkar74@gmail.com

Guidelines for Students As per NAAC guideline, our college is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality in higher
education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *

@ Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjNWO0Z0U4dtb_4KnovieQj...  1/12
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Name *

Pranali Prakash Sinalkar

Email *

Prakashsinalkar74@gmail.com

Mobile No *

9021738864

Gender *

@ Female

Male

Transgender

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjNWO0Z0U4dtb_4KnovieQj... 2/12
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What degree program are you pursuing now? *

(® a)Bachelor's
b) Master’s

c) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? *

a) Arts
b) Commerce
c) Science

d) B. Sc. Computer Science

(® e)B.B.A.(BCA)

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or
improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response
to teaching learning process only)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjNWO0Z0U4dtb_4KnovieQj...  3/12
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 - Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjNWO0Z0U4dtb_4KnovieQj... 4/12
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4—- Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4- Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjNWO0Z0U4dtb_4KnovieQj...  5/12
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.
@ 4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 - Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

*

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjNWO0Z0U4dtb_4KnovieQj...  6/12
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *

outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjNWO0Z0U4dtb_4KnovieQj...  7/12
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 — Every time

® 3- Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjNWO0Z0U4dtb_4KnovieQj...  8/12
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality *
improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 - Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjNWO0Z0U4dtb_4KnovieQj... 9/12
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative *
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
@ 4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
(® 3- Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjNWO0Z0U4dtb_4KnovieQj... 11/12
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in ~ *

your institution.

Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts
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KTSP Mandal's

Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar
IQAC
Student

Satisfaction Survey Academic

Year 2022-23

Email *

sakshihundare600@gmail.com

Guidelines for Students As per NAAC guideline, our college is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality in higher
education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *

@ Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgZ4qYNEKONShHDPO9... 1/12
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Name *

Sakshi Mangesh Hundare

Email *

sakshihundare600@gmail.com

Mobile No *

8262830338

Gender *

@ Female

Male

Transgender
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What degree program are you pursuing now? *

(® a)Bachelor's
b) Master’s

c) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? *

a) Arts
b) Commerce
c) Science

d) B. Sc. Computer Science

(® e)B.B.A.(BCA)

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or
improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response
to teaching learning process only)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgZ4qYNEKONShHDPO9...  3/12
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 - Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

(® 3 - Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgZ4qYNEKONShHDPO9... 4/12
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4—- Excellent

@ 3 - Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4- Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgZ4qYNEKONShHDPO9... 5/12
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
® 3- Often

2 - Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

*

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly
3 - Very well
@ 2 — Moderately

1 - Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgZ4qYNEKONShHDPO9...  6/12
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *

outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgZ4qYNEKONShHDPO9... 7/12
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 = Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgZ4qYNEKONShHDPO9...  8/12
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality *
improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 - Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgZ4qYNEKONShHDPO9... 9/12
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative *
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
@ 4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgZ4qYNEKONShHDPO... 10/12
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
(® 3- Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgZ4qYNEKONShHDPO...  11/12
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in ~ *

your institution.

Good teaching

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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KTSP Mandal's

Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar
IQAC
Student

Satisfaction Survey Academic

Year 2022-23

Email *

akashwaje99@gmail.com

Guidelines for Students As per NAAC guideline, our college is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality in higher
education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *

@ Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNikOhNRhKjdITrTozihezwr...  1/12
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Name *

Akash dattatray waje

Email *

akashwaje99@Gmail.com

Mobile No *

9960785238

Gender *

Female

@® Male

Transgender

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNikOhNRhKjdITrTozihezwr...  2/12
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What degree program are you pursuing now? *

(® a)Bachelor's
b) Master’s

c) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? *

a) Arts
b) Commerce
c) Science

d) B. Sc. Computer Science

(® e)B.B.A.(BCA)

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or
improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response
to teaching learning process only)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNikOhNRhKjdITrTozihezw...  3/12
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70to84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
(® 3 - satisfactorily

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

(® 3 - Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNikOhNRhKjdITrTozihezwr...  4/12
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4—- Excellent

@ 3 - Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

4 - Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@® 3- Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNikOhNRhKjdITrTozihezw...  5/12
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
® 3- Often

2 - Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

*

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNikOhNRhKjdITrTozihezw...  6/12
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *

outcomes.

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNikOhNRhKjdITrTozihezw...  7/12
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 — Every time

® 3- Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNikOhNRhKjdITrTozihezw...  8/12
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 — Every time

® 3- Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality *
improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 - Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNikOhNRhKjdITrTozihezw...  9/12
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative *
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNikOhNRhKjdITrTozihezwr... 10/12
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
(® 3- Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNikOhNRhKjdITrTozihezwr... 11/12
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in ~ *

your institution.

Good

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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KTSP Mandal's

Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar
IQAC
Student

Satisfaction Survey Academic

Year 2022-23

Email *

ambadaskakade19@gmail.com

Guidelines for Students As per NAAC guideline, our college is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality in higher
education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *

@ Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNijUFHTOIFddMBUOLLcM... 1/12
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Name *

Ambadas Kakade

Email *

ambadaskakade19@gmail.com

Mobile No *

9307296810

Gender *

Female

@® Male

Transgender

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNijUFHTOIFddMBUOLLcM... 2/12
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What degree program are you pursuing now? *

(® a)Bachelor's
b) Master’s

c) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? *

a) Arts
b) Commerce
c) Science

d) B. Sc. Computer Science

(® e)B.B.A.(BCA)

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or
improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response
to teaching learning process only)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNijUFHTOIFddMBUOLLcM... 3/12
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70to84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 - Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNijUFHTOIFddMBUOLLcM... 4/12
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4—- Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4- Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNijUFHTOIFddMBUOLLcM... 5/12
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.
@ 4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 - Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

*

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 - Very well
2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNijUFHTOIFddMBUOLLcM... 6/12
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *

outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNijUFHTOIFddMBUOLLcM... 7/12
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNijUFHTOIFddMBUOLLcM... 8/12
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality *
improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNijUFHTOIFddMBUOLLcM... 9/12
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative *
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
@ 4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNijUFHTOIFddMBUOLLc...  10/12
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNijUFHTOIFddMBUOLLc...  11/12
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in ~ *

your institution.

Learn slowly
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KTSP Mandal's

Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar
IQAC
Student

Satisfaction Survey Academic

Year 2022-23

Email *

dmayur506@gmail.com

Guidelines for Students As per NAAC guideline, our college is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality in higher
education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *

@ Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNg086Gkboxwkf_tc5YVbNR...  1/12
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Name *

Mayur Dattatray Dabhade

Email *

dmayur506@gmail.com

Mobile No *

9325496313

Gender *

Female

@® Male

Transgender

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNg086Gkboxwkf_tc5YVBNR... 2/12
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What degree program are you pursuing now? *

(® a)Bachelor's
b) Master’s

c) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? *

a) Arts
b) Commerce
c) Science

d) B. Sc. Computer Science

(® e)B.B.A.(BCA)

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or
improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response
to teaching learning process only)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNg086Gkboxwkf_tc5YVbNR...  3/12
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 - Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNg086Gkboxwkf_tc5YVBNR... 4/12
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4—- Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4- Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNg086Gkboxwkf_tc5YVbNR... 5/12
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.
@ 4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 - Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

*

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 - Very well
2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNg086Gkboxwkf_tc5YVbNR... 6/12
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *

outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNg086Gkboxwkf_tc5YVbNR...  7/12
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNg086Gkboxwkf_tc5YVbNR... 8/12
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality *
improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNg086Gkboxwkf_tc5YVbNR... 9/12



7/31/24, 9:13 AM KTSP Mandal's Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar IQAC Student Satisfaction Survey Academic Year 2022-23

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative *
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
@ 4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNg086Gkboxwkf_tc5YVbN...  10/12
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
@ 4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

*

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNg086Gkboxwkf_tc5YVbN...  11/12
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in ~ *

your institution.

Excellent
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KTSP Mandal's

Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar
IQAC
Student

Satisfaction Survey Academic

Year 2022-23

Email *

vaishnaviac7@gmail.com

Guidelines for Students As per NAAC guideline, our college is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality in higher
education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *

Yes

@No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNiUjpJLGWGHAZXRHIM6F ...  1/12
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Name *

Vaishnavi Ashok Chaudhari

Email *

vaishnaviac7@gmail.com

Mobile No *

9067136582

Gender *

@ Female

Male

Transgender

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNiUjpJLGWGHAZXRHIM6F ...  2/12
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What degree program are you pursuing now? *

(® a)Bachelor's
b) Master’s

c) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? *

a) Arts
b) Commerce
c) Science

d) B. Sc. Computer Science

(® e)B.B.A.(BCA)

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or
improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response
to teaching learning process only)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNiUjpJLGWGHAZXRHIM6F ...  3/12
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70to84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
(® 3 - satisfactorily

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

(® 3 - Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNiUjpJLGWGHAZXRHIM6F ...  4/12
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4—- Excellent

@ 3 - Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNiUjpJLGWGHAZXRHIM6F ...  5/12



7/31/24, 9:13 AM KTSP Mandal's Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar IQAC Student Satisfaction Survey Academic Year 2022-23

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 - Sometimes
® 1 - Rarely

0- Never

*

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly
3 - Very well
@ 2 — Moderately

1 - Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNiUjpJLGWGHAZXRHIM6F ...  6/12
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *

outcomes.

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNiUjpJLGWGHAZXRHIM6F ...  7/12
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 = Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNiUjpJLGWGAZXRHIM6F ...  8/12
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 = Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality *
improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 - Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNiUjpJLGWGHAZXRHIM6F ...  9/12
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative *
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

@ 1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNiUjpJLGWGHAZXRHIM6...  10/12
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

(® 2 - Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNiUjpJLGWGHAZXRHIM6F ... 11/12
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
® 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in ~ *
your institution.

1)Bring industries in college for placementsale and internship
2)Atleast required courses should have LCD projector for better learning

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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KTSP Mandal's

Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar
IQAC
Student

Satisfaction Survey Academic

Year 2022-23

Email *

pragatikulkarni191003@gmail.com

Guidelines for Students As per NAAC guideline, our college is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality in higher
education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *

@ Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh1Yo4wo3rSImArjeYO_N...  1/12
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Name *

Pragati Vikas Kulkarni

Email *

pragatikulkarni191003@gmail.com

Mobile No *

7385830198

Gender *

@ Female

Male

Transgender

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh1Yo4wo3rSImArjeYO_N... 2/12
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What degree program are you pursuing now? *

(® a)Bachelor's
b) Master’s

c) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? *

a) Arts
b) Commerce
c) Science

d) B. Sc. Computer Science

(® e)B.B.A.(BCA)

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or
improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response
to teaching learning process only)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh1Yo4wo3rSImArjeYO_N...  3/12
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70to84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
(® 3 - satisfactorily

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh1Yo4wo3rSImArjeYO_N... 4/12
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4—- Excellent

@ 3 - Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

4 - Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4- Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh1Yo4wo3rSImArjeYO_N...  5/12
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 — Often
@ 2 - Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

*

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly
3 - Very well
@ 2 — Moderately

1 - Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh1Yo4wo3rSImArjeYO_N...  6/12
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *

outcomes.

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh1Yo4wo3rSImArjeYO_N...  7/12
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh1Yo4wo3rSImArjeYO_N...  8/12
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 — Every time

® 3- Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality *
improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 - Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh1Yo4wo3rSImArjeYO_N... 9/12
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative *
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh1Yo4wo3rSImArjeYO_...  10/12
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
(® 3- Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh1Yo4wo3rSImArjeYO_N... 11/12
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in ~ *

your institution.

No suggestions

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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KTSP Mandal's

Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar
IQAC
Student

Satisfaction Survey Academic

Year 2022-23

Email *

pragatidangale28@gamil.com

Guidelines for Students As per NAAC guideline, our college is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality in higher
education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *

@ Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh3jsHdDI40sxravsx7CoWV...  1/12
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Name *

Dangale pragati damodar

Email *

pragatidangale28@gamil.com

Mobile No *

8788829364

Gender *

@ Female

Male

Transgender

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh3jsHdDI40sxravsx7CoWV... 2/12
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What degree program are you pursuing now? *

(® a)Bachelor's
b) Master’s

c) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? *

a) Arts
b) Commerce
c) Science

d) B. Sc. Computer Science

(® e)B.B.A.(BCA)

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or
improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response
to teaching learning process only)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh3jsHdDI40sxravsx7CoWV...  3/12
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 70to 84%

® 2-55t069%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
(® 3 - satisfactorily

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

(® 3 - Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh3jsHdDI40sxravsx7CoWV... 4/12
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

3 - Very good
@ 2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

4 - Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@® 3- Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh3jsHdDI40sxravsx7CoWV...  5/12
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
3 - Often
2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely

@ 0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and *

emotional growth.
4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well
2 - Moderately
1 - Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh3jsHdDI40sxravsx7CoWV...  6/12
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
® 2- Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *

outcomes.

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh3jsHdDI40sxravsx7CoWV...  7/12
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

® 1 - Rarely

0 - | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

@ 1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh3jsHdDI40sxravsx7CoWV...  8/12
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

® 1 - Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality *
improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
® 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh3jsHdDI40sxravsx7CoWV...  9/12
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative *
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 — To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

(® 0- Notatall

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh3jsHdDI40sxravsx7Cov...  10/12
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
(® 3- Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%
® 1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNh3jsHdDI40sxravsx7Cov...  11/12
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree
3 — Agree
2 — Neutral

@ 1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in ~ *

your institution.

Yes

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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KTSP Mandal's

Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar
IQAC
Student

Satisfaction Survey Academic

Year 2022-23

Email *

yogitasondekar@gmail.com

Guidelines for Students As per NAAC guideline, our college is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality in higher
education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *

@ Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjG2ddFAUb3x24mRUEm...  1/12
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Name *

Yogita Shantaram Sondekar

Email *

yogitasondekar@gmail.com

Mobile No *

7666892824

Gender *

@ Female

Male

Transgender

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjG2ddFAUb3x24mRUEm...  2/12
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What degree program are you pursuing now? *

(® a)Bachelor's
b) Master’s

c) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? *

a) Arts
b) Commerce
c) Science

d) B. Sc. Computer Science

(® e)B.B.A.(BCA)

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or
improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response
to teaching learning process only)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjG2ddFAUb3x24mRUEm...  3/12
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
(® 3 - satisfactorily

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
® 2 - Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjG2ddFAUb3x24mRUEm...  4/12
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

3 - Very good
@ 2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4- Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjG2ddFAUb3x24mRUEm...  5/12
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 — Often
@ 2 - Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

*

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 - Very well
2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjG2ddFAUb3x24mRUEm...  6/12
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *

outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjG2ddFAUb3x24mRUEm...  7/12
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 — Every time

® 3- Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjG2ddFAUb3x24mRUEm...  8/12
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 — Every time

® 3- Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality *
improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 - Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjG2ddFAUb3x24mRUEm...  9/12
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative *
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
@ 4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjG2ddFAUb3x24mRUE...  10/12
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
(® 3- Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjG2ddFAUb3x24mRUE...  11/12
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in ~ *

your institution.

Good
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KTSP Mandal's

Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar
IQAC
Student

Satisfaction Survey Academic

Year 2022-23

Email *

gp438429@gmail.com

Guidelines for Students As per NAAC guideline, our college is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality in higher
education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *

@ Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhJ9CRhMhhsULLDM2vy...  1/12
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Name *

Pawar Geeta Bhimrao

Email *

gp438429@gmail.com

Mobile No *

7757946037

Gender *

@ Female

Male

Transgender
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What degree program are you pursuing now? *

(® a)Bachelor's
b) Master’s

c) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? *

a) Arts
b) Commerce
c) Science

d) B. Sc. Computer Science

(® e)B.B.A.(BCA)

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or
improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response
to teaching learning process only)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhJ9CRhMhhsULLDM2vy...  3/12
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
(® 3 - satisfactorily

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhJ9CRhMhhsULLDM2vy...  4/12
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

3 - Very good
@ 2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4- Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhJ9CRhMhhsULLDM2vy...  5/12
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 — Often
@ 2 - Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

*

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly
3 - Very well
@ 2 — Moderately

1 - Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhJ9CRhMhhsULLDM2vy...  6/12
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
® 2- Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *

outcomes.
4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhJ9CRhMhhsULLDM2vy...  7/12
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhJ9CRhMhhsULLDM2vy...  8/12
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 — Every time

® 3- Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality *
improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 - Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhJ9CRhMhhsULLDM2vy...  9/12
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative *
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
(® 3- Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

*

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNhJ9CRhMhhsULLDM2vy... 11/12
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
® 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in ~ *

your institution.

Collaboration
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KTSP Mandal's

Hutatma Rajguru Mahavidyalaya Rajgurunagar
IQAC
Student

Satisfaction Survey Academic

Year 2022-23

Email *

raksheavinash841@gmail.com

Guidelines for Students As per NAAC guideline, our college is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality in higher
education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *

@ Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgQmzkBjhUTMQggTyeZ... 1/12
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Name *

Avinash Machindra Rakshe

Email *

raksheavinash841@gmail.com

Mobile No *

9359786102

Gender *

Female

@® Male

Transgender
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What degree program are you pursuing now? *

(® a)Bachelor's
b) Master’s

c) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? *

a) Arts

b) Commerce

@ c) Science
d) B. Sc. Computer Science

e) B. B. A. (BCA)

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or
improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response
to teaching learning process only)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgQmzkBjhUTMQggTyeZ...  3/12
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 - Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgQmzkBjhUTMQggTyeZ... 4/12
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4—- Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

® 4- Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgQmzkBjhUTMQggTyeZ... 5/12
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.
@ 4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 - Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

*

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 - Very well
2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgQmzkBjhUTMQggTyeZ... 6/12
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *

outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality *
improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative *
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
@ 4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
@ 4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

*

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ri-gug-ImnxZiNiSFBJt_cz0X9rQse-MfZuabb-viF 8/edit?ts=66a4856b&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgQmzkBjhUTMQggTyeZ... 11/12
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in ~ *

your institution.

It should improve more effective
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